GORE® DRYSEAL
Flex Introducer Sheath
GORE® Molding & Occlusion Balloon
GORE® Tri-Lobe Balloon Catheter
GORE® Tri-Lumen Catheter
THE NEXT GENERATION
IN AORTIC ACCESSORIES
GORE® DRYSEAL Flex Introducer Sheath

 ▪ Procedural safety: Minimizes risk of wire wrap at time of access.
 ▪ Procedural time: May reduce steps and complexity with
simultaneous placement of up to 4 guidewires.
Each accessory plays a key role, promoting positive outcomes.
GORE® DRYSEAL Flex Introducer Sheath
Catalogue
number*
Sheath
size (Fr)
Minimum sheath
ID (mm)
Nominal sheath
OD (mm)
Working
length (cm)
GDSF1033 10 3.3 4.0 33
GDSF1045 10 3.3 4.0 45
GDSF1065 10 3.3 4.0 65
GDSF1233 12 4.0 4.7 33
GDSF1245 12 4.0 4.7 45
GDSF1265 12 4.0 4.7 65
GDSF1433 14 4.7 5.3 33
GDSF1465 14 4.7 5.3 65
GDSF1533 15 5.0 5.6 33
GDSF1633 16 5.3 6.1 33
GDSF1665 16 5.3 6.1 65
GDSF1833 18 6.0 6.7 33
GDSF1865 18 6.0 6.7 65
GDSF2033 20 6.7 7.5 33
GDSF2065 20 6.7 7.5 65
GDSF2233 22 7.3 8.2 33
GDSF2265 22 7.3 8.2 65
GDSF2433 24 8.0 8.8 33
GDSF2465 24 8.0 8.8 65
GDSF2633 26 8.7 9.5 33
GDSF2665 26 8.7 9.5 65
Consult Instructions
for Use
eifu.goremedical.com
GORE® DRYSEAL Flex Introducer Sheath. INDICATIONS FOR USE IN THE U.S.: The GORE® DRYSEAL Flex Introducer Sheath